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Name

Junco Partner

She Used To Love Me A Lot

She Used To Love Me A Lot [JC/EC Ver...

Some Velvet Morning

Rewrite

Broken Fingers

Gentle Waters (Bring Me Home)
Bad Attitude

My Mind's Got A Mind Of Its Own
Big Boss Man

Stop Talking

Walk Away Renee

Only The Lonely

Why Warry

Ole Buttermilk Sky

Between The Devil And The Deep Blue...

Red-Blooded American Boy

Lo Siento Mi Vida

Fraulein

Too Much Stuff

Greetings To The New Brunette
Gone Gone Gone (Done Moved On)
Crystal

Fountain Of Sorrow

True Love Travels On A Gravel Road
I'm Sorry (But So Is Brenda Lee)

No Expectations

Crippled Inside

Such Great Heights

The Dress Looks Nice On You

Unsung Psalm

Time
245
311
323
340
3:50
4:40
2:48
246
2:32
248
343
4:47
2:53
4:47
2:15
2:35
4:30
3:56
2:54
4:15
332
334
3:48
4:30
338
321
3:57
3:53
4:15
2:32

4:20

May 17 2014 Random Routes

43 songs, 2.5 hours, 760.6 MB

Album
The Old Master Painter [Disc 2]
Out Among The Stars

Out Among The Stars

So Beautiful Or So What
Pretty World

Limited Edition
Old-Fashioned Gal

After Awhile

Blues Masters: The Very Best Of Jimmy...

Deep Fantastic Blue

Favorites 1992-2001

Best Of Chris Isaak

Born Yesterday

Ole Buttermilk Sky

Brainwashed

230 am

Hasten Down The Wind

Golden Age of Country: Hard to Find...

One Of The Fortunate Few

Must [ Paint You a Picture? The Essenti...

Raising Sand
Buckingham Nicks
Diamonds & Rust

The Impossible Bird

This Is Easy: The Best Of Marshall Cren..,

Rolled Goid Plus
Imagine

Such Great Heights EP

Telling Stories

Artist

Richard Hayes
Johnny Cash
Johnny Cash
Nancy Sinatra

Paul Simon

Sam Baker

David Liewellyn
The Carper Family
Jimmie Dale Gilmore
Jimmy Reed
Darden Smith
Jimmy LaFave
Chris Isaak

Everly Brothers
Hoagy Carmichael
George Harrison
Kevin Montgomery
Linda Ronstadt
Bobby Helms
Delbert McClinton

Billy Bragg
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Robert Plant & Alison Krauss

Lindsey Buckingham & Stevie Nicks

Joan Baez

Nick Lowe
Marshall Crenshaw
Rolling Stones
John Lennon

Iron & Wine
Sufjan Stevens

Tracy Chapman
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Name

A Picture Of Me (Without You)
I've Got a Picture

Ghost On the Canvas

Wichita Lineman

Like A Hurricane

Do Right Woman, Do Right Man
Once In A Very Blue Moon
Five Hundred Miles

Silence

Hard Bargain

Harry Hippie

Ain't No Fool Like an Old Fool

Time
2:33
4:45
413
4:15
359
341
2:35
3:27
313
313
3:51

430

Album

The Essential George Jones

See What You Want To See

Ghost On the Canvas

Ten Easy Pieces

The Loner (Nils Sings Neil)

Do Right Man

Once In A Very Blue Moon

Inside Liewyn Davis Original Soundtrac...
Jack’s Crows

Retriever

Understanding
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Artist

George Jones
Radney Foster
Glen Campbell
Jimmy Webb
Nils Lofgren
Dan Penn
Nanci Griffith
Justin Timberlake, Carey Mulligan & St...
John Gorka
Ron Sexsmith
Bobby Womack

Lil Stanley



