

	Name	Time	Album	Artist
1	Junco Partner	2:45	The Old Master Painter [Disc 2]	Richard Hayes
2	She Used To Love Me A Lot	3:11	Out Among The Stars	Johnny Cash
3	She Used To Love Me A Lot [JC/EC Ver	3:23	Out Among The Stars	Johnny Cash
4	Some Velvet Morning	3:40		Nancy Sinatra
5	Rewrite	3:50	So Beautiful Or So What	Paul Simon
6	Broken Fingers	4:40	Pretty World	Sam Baker
7	Gentle Waters (Bring Me Home)	2:48	Limited Edition	David Llewellyn
8	Bad Attitude	2:46	Old-Fashioned Gal	The Carper Family
9	My Mind's Got A Mind Of Its Own	2:32	After Awhile	Jimmie Dale Gilmore
10	Big Boss Man	2:48	Blues Masters: The Very Best Of Jimmy	Jimmy Reed
11	Stop Talking	3:43	Deep Fantastic Blue	Darden Smith
12	Walk Away Renee	4:47	Favorites 1992-2001	Jimmy LaFave
13	Only The Lonely	2:53	Best Of Chris Isaak	Chris Isaak
14	Why Worry	4:47	Born Yesterday	Everly Brothers
15	Ole Buttermilk Sky	2:15	Ole Buttermilk Sky	Hoagy Carmichael
16	Between The Devil And The Deep Blue	2:35	Brainwashed	George Harrison
17	Red-Blooded American Boy	4:50	2:30 am	Kevin Montgomery
18	Lo Siento Mi Vida	3:56	Hasten Down The Wind	Linda Ronstadt
19	Fraulein	2:54	Golden Age of Country: Hard to Find	Bobby Helms
20	Too Much Stuff	4:15	One Of The Fortunate Few	Delbert McClinton
21	Greetings To The New Brunette	3:32	Must I Paint You a Picture? The Essenti	Billy Bragg
22	Gone Gone (Done Moved On)	3:34	Raising Sand	Robert Plant & Alison Krauss
23	Crystal	3:48	Buckingham Nicks	Lindsey Buckingham & Stevie Nicks
24	Fountain Of Sorrow	4:30	Diamonds & Rust	Joan Baez
25	True Love Travels On A Gravel Road	3:38	The Impossible Bird	Nick Lowe
26	I'm Sorry (But So Is Brenda Lee)	3:21	This Is Easy: The Best Of Marshall Cren	Marshall Crenshaw
27	No Expectations	3:57	Rolled Gold Plus	Rolling Stones
28	Crippled Inside	3:53	Imagine	John Lennon
29	Such Great Heights	4:15	Such Great Heights EP	Iron & Wine
30	The Dress Looks Nice On You	2:32		Sufjan Stevens
31	Unsung Psalm	4:20	Telling Stories	Tracy Chapman



	Name	Time	Album	Artist
32	A Picture Of Me (Without You)	2:33	The Essential George Jones	George Jones
33	I've Got a Picture	4:45	See What You Want To See	Radney Foster
34	Ghost On the Canvas	4:13	Ghost On the Canvas	Gien Campbell
35	Wichita Lineman	4:15	Ten Easy Pieces	Jimmy Webb
36	Like A Hurricane	3:59	The Loner (Nils Sings Neil)	Nils Lofgren
37	Do Right Woman, Do Right Man	3:41	Do Right Man	Dan Penn
38	Once In A Very Blue Moon	2:35	Once In A Very Blue Moon	Nanci Griffith
39	Five Hundred Miles	3:27	Inside Llewyn Davis Original Soundtrac	Justin Timberlake, Carey Mulligan & St
40	Silence	3:13	Jack's Crows	John Gorka
41	Hard Bargain	3:13	Retriever	Ron Sexsmith
42	Harry Hippie	3:51	Understanding	Bobby Womack
43	Ain't No Fool Like an Old Fool	4:30		Lil Stanley